
The Warner Pacific Office of Financial Aid establishes standard cost of 
attendance budgets that reflect the educational costs for an academic year.  
These budgets are intended to provide an adequate, but modest lifestyle and 
includes the estimated cost of tuition, fees, books, room, board (meals), 
transportation, and personal expenses.

The Official Tuition & Fees Schedule is available here: 
https://www.warnerpacific.edu/admissions/financialaid/tuition-fees-and-
expenses/

TRADITIONAL UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMS

Estimates assume full-time enrollment (12-18 credits a semester), based on the 
FAFSA dependency status listed below.

Tuition and fees
Housing
Books and supplies

Independent StudentDependent Student
$24,500.00

$9,300.00
$1,006.00
$1,700.00

$37,606.00

$24,500.00
$11,309.00

$1,006.00
$1,700.00

$112.00
$1,222.00

$39,849.00
Transportation

$200.00
$900.00

Personal expenses
Loan Fees

Total

Additional charges may be incurred for lab fees, private music lessons, art 
course fees, etc.  Actual expenses for books and supplies will vary according to 
student's class schedule and choice of either borrowing, renting, or purchasing 
text books. Personal and transportation costs are estimated costs and will vary 
by personal preferences and life style choices.
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ASSOCIATE DEGREES:

BACHELOR DEGREES:

MASTER DEGREES:

Dependent Student Independent Student

ADULT DEGREE PROGRAMS

Official Price Sheets by degree program are available here: 
https://www.warnerpacific.edu/admissions/financialaid/financial-aid-for-adult-
degree-program-students/program-and-course-costs-adp/

Estimates assume full-time enrollment (24 credits per year), based on the 
FAFSA dependency status listed below.

Personal expenses $1,824.00 $1,824.00

Tuition and fees $8,520.00 $8,520.00
Housing $9,912.00 $12,072.00

Total $22,934.00 $25,430.00

Dependent Student Independent Student

Loan Fees $134.00 $134.00
Transportation $960.00 $1,296.00

Books and supplies $1,584.00 $1,584.00

Tuition and fees $12,360.00 $12,360.00
Housing $9,912.00 $12,072.00
Books and supplies $2,040.00 $2,040.00
Personal expenses $1,824.00 $1,824.00

Total $27,230.00 $29,726.00

Loan Fees $134.00 $134.00
Transportation $960.00 $1,296.00

Total $34,899.00

Loan Fees $219.00
Transportation $1,296.00

Books and supplies $2,208.00
Personal expenses $1,824.00

Tuition and fees $17,280.00
Housing $12,072.00
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